
Female

Head Count Average Age

Male

Head Count Average Age

Grand Total

Head Count Average Age

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

5th Year Senior

Graduate

Divinity

1st Year Law

2nd Year Law

3rd Year Law

Law Transient Students

1st Year Pharmacy

1st Year Pharmacy LT 72credits

2nd Year Pharmacy

3rd Year Pharmacy

4th Year Pharmacy

Teacher Certificate - Fin Aid

MCL Students

Grand Total 24

38

40

26

25

24

20

23

20

27

25

25

29

33

27

22

21

20

19

5,471

4

53

132

111

133

3

105

4

140

141

150

168

986

158

625

656

794

1,108

24

35

33

26

25

24

21

24

20

27

25

25

29

33

26

22

21

20

19

1,980

2

6

40

47

47

1

32

1

84

68

74

135

283

46

223

231

269

391

24

41

41

25

24

24

20

22

20

26

25

24

30

33

27

22

21

20

19

3,491

2

47

92

64

86

2

73

3

56

73

76

33

703

112

402

425

525

717

Undergrad

Anglican

Assemblies of God

Baptist

Catholic, Roman

Christian

Church of Christ

Church of God

Episcopal

Latter Day Saints (Mormon)

Lutheran

No Response

Other

Pentecostal

Presbyterian

Southern Baptist

United Church of Christ

United Methodist/EUB

Grand Total 3,339

250

8

224

270

2

22

1,396

12

1

24

16

63

2

163

881

4

1

Female Male Grand Total

American Indian or Alaskan Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanic

Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander

No response to Question

Non-Resident Alien

Two or more races

White

Grand Total 5,471

4,389

92

121

75

1

176

502

94

21

1,980

1,549

38

67

29

72

188

28

9

3,491

2,840

54

54

46

1

104

314

66

12

Undergrad

Alabama

Georgia

Tennessee

Florida

Texas

North Carolina

Kentucky

Mississippi

Louisiana

South Carolina 41

45

58

78

91

172

302

540

605

1,088

Bachelors Certificate Doctoral
(ProfPract)

Doctoral
(Research)

Masters Post-Bachelors
Certificate

Post-Masters
Certificate

Grand Total

Beeson Divinity School

Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law

Evening College
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Ida Moffett School of Nursing

McWhorter School of Pharmacy
OBB School of Education

School of Health Professions
School of Public Health

School of the Arts
Grand Total 1,446

61
17

70
193
213

246
250

3
172
176

45

12

12

3

3

343

5
3

93

124
14

6
64

34

22

22

293

105

30

150

8

16

16

757

56
14

70
66
108

92
236

3

112

15-16 Degrees Conferred

Female

Head Count Average Age

Male

Head Count Average Age

Grand Total

Head Count Average Age

Entering Freshmen 18.291618.329718.1619

Female

Head Count Average Age

Male

Head Count Average Age

Grand Total

Head Count Average Age

Entering Transfer 24.511321.53325.880

2016 Fall
Quick Facts

Top Ten States

Faculty Teaching in Fall 2016 (Preliminary Headcount)

Credit Hours FTE

Beeson Divinity School

Brock School of Business

Cumberland School of Law

General University

Howard College: Arts/Sciences

Ida Moffett School of Nursing

McWhorter School of Pharmacy

OBB School of Education

School of Health Professions

School of Public Health

School of the Arts

Undeclared

Grand Total 5,323

222

272

141

442

625

587

784

889

9

479

710

164

76,162

3,656

4,353

1,692

6,846

7,247

9,363

9,738

14,102

121

6,783

10,527

1,734

Graduate Undergrad Grand Total

Full-time

Part-time

Grand Total 76,162

1,568

74,594

52,043

910

51,133

24,119

658

23,461

Credit Hours

Full-time Part-time Grand Total

Beeson Divinity School

Brock School of Business

Cumberland School of Law

Evening College

General University

Howard College: Arts/Sciences

Ida Moffett School of Nursing

McWhorter School of Pharmacy

OBB School of Education

School of Health Professions

School of Public Health

School of the Arts

Grand Total 544

66

21

43

50

41

45

163

2

10

50

34

19

191

34

1

12

27

2

4

54

2

10

29

11

5

353

32

20

31

23

39

41

109

21

23

14


