	Fem	ale	Male		Grand Total							Undergrad			Credit Hours	FTE
	Head Count	Average Age	Head Count	Average Age	Head Count	Average Age				Anglican		1	Beeson Divinit	y School	1,734	164
Freshman	717	19	391	19	1,108	19				Assemblies of God		4	Brock School	of Business	10,527	710
Sophomore	525	20	269	20	794	20				Baptist		881	Cumberland So	chool of Law	6,783	479
Junior	425	21	231	21	656	21				Catholic, Roman		163	General Univer	sity	121	9
Senior	402	22	223	22	625	22				· ·			Howard College	e: Arts/Sciences	14,102	889
5th Year Senior	112	27	46	26	158	27				Christian		2	Ida Moffett School of Nursing		9,738	784
Graduate	703	33	283	33	986	33				Church of Christ		63		ool of Pharmacy	9,363	587
Divinity	33		135	29	168	29		2016 Fal		Church of God		16	OBB School of	-		625
1st Year Law	76	30	74	-		25				Episcopal		24			7,247	
	76	24		25	150	25	Q	uick Fac	ets	Latter Day Saints (Mormon)	`	1	School of Heal		6,846	442
2nd Year Law	73 56	25	68	25 27	141	25					,		School of Publ		1,692	141
3rd Year Law		26	84		140					Lutheran		12	School of the A	arts	4,353	272
Law Transient Students	3	20	1	20	4	20				No Response		1,396	Undeclared		3,656	222
1st Year Pharmacy	73	22	32	24	105	23				Other		22	Grand Total		76,162	5,323
1st Year Pharmacy LT 72credits	2	20	1	21	3	20				Pentecostal		2				
2nd Year Pharmacy	86	24	47	24	133	24				Presbyterian		270		Credit	Hours	
3rd Year Pharmacy	64	24	47	25	111	25				Southern Baptist		224		Graduate	Undergrad	Grand Total
4th Year Pharmacy	92	25	40	26	132	26							Full-time	23,461	51,133	74,594
Teacher Certificate - Fin Aid	47	41	6	33	53	40				United Church of Christ		8				
MCL Students	2	41	2	35	4	38	-	op Ten State		United Methodist/EUB		250	Part-time	658	910	1,568
Grand Total	3,491	24	1,980	24	5,471	24	'	op ren state	:5	Grand Total		3,339	Grand Total	24,119	52,043	76,162
		Fei	male	Ma	ale	Grand Total			Undergrad		Femal	e	Male		Grand To	otal
American Indian or Alaskan Native			12		9	21	Alabama		1,088		Head Count	Average Age	Head Count	Average Age	Head Count	Average Age
Asian			66		28	94	Georgia		605	Entering Freshmen	619	18.1	297	18.3	916	18.2
Black or African American			314	1	88	502	Tennessee		540							
Hispanic			104		72	176	Florida		302							
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific I	Islander		1			1	Texas		172		Female		Male		Grand To	
No response to Question			46		29	75	North Carolina		91		Head Count	Average Age	Head Count	Average Age	Head Count	Average Age
Non-Resident Alien			54		67	121	Kentucky		78	Entering Transfer	80	25.8	33	21.5	113	24.5
Two or more races		_	54		38	92	Mississippi		58							
White			1,840 1,491	1,5		4,389	Louisiana		45 41		Faculty	Teaching in Fal	Il 2016 (Prelim	inary Headcoui	nt)	
Grand Total		3		,-		5,471	South Carolina		41				<u> </u>	,	,	
			15-16 Degrees Co									l l	Full-time	Part-tin	1	Grand Total
	Bachelors	S Certifica		octoral ofPract) (F	Doctoral Research)	Masters	Post-Bachelors Certificate	Post-Masters Certificate	Grand Total	Beeson Divinity School Brock School of Business			14 23		5 11	19 34
Beeson Divinity School			(PIC	8 (r	Research)	34	Gertificate 3	Certificate	45	Cumberland School of Law			23		29	50
Brock School of Business	112	2		, and the second		64	Ţ,		176	Evening College			21		10	10
Cumberland School of Law			16	150		6			172	General University					2	2
Evening College	;								3	Howard College: Arts/Scien	ces		109		54	163
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	236					14			250	Ida Moffett School of Nursin			41		4	45
	92			30 105		124			246	McWhorter School of Pharm	•		39		2	41
Ida Moffett School of Nursing									213	OBB School of Education			23		27	50
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	108			100	22	02				OBB School of Education				•		
McWhorter School of Pharmacy OBB School of Education	108 66	3		100	22	93		12	193 70	School of Health Profession	ns		31		12	43
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	108))		100	22	93		12	193 70 17		ns					43 21
McWhorter School of Pharmacy OBB School of Education School of Health Professions	108 66 70	i) 		100	22	93 3 5		12	70	School of Health Profession	ıs		31			